AXS2
FEATURES
µSOCKET SERIES
IC SOCKET WITH
HIGH RELIABILITY
µIC SOCKETS
(AXS2)
CONSTRUCTION OF CONTACT

Downloaded from Datasheet.su
AXS2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
*1 Pitch: 15.24mm
*2 Pitch: 7.62mm
Note) All products are stick packaged.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Characteristics
2.Materials and surface treatment
Terminal portion Sn plating
Packing quantity
Contact portion Au plating
Type No. of contact Part No. Inner carton (Stick) Outer carton
DIL
6 AXS200611K 50 pcs. 300 pcs.
8 AXS200811K 50 pcs. 300 pcs.
14 AXS201411K 25 pcs. 300 pcs.
16 AXS201611K 25 pcs. 300 pcs.
18 AXS201811K 20 pcs. 300 pcs.
20 AXS202011K 20 pcs. 300 pcs.
24*1 AXS202411K 15 pcs. 300 pcs.
24*2 AXS202471K 15 pcs. 300 pcs.
28 AXS202811K 15 pcs. 300 pcs.
32 AXS203211K 10 pcs. 300 pcs.
40 AXS204011K 10 pcs. 300 pcs.
Item Specifications Condition
Electrical
characteristics
Rated current 1A